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Glass sliding
systems

Affordable luxury
Gardendreams has advanced

their very own glass sliding system.
This system offers you crystal clear transparant
view of your outdoor environment. The glass panels
are placed separately from each other and applies in
almost every situation. This flexible weather and windproof
system includes a distinctive bottom rail structure. This ensures
for a minimalistic barrier-free passage. The glass sliding system
comes standard with luxurious aluminium pole profiles that establishes
the perfect closure. The lap of different glass panels provides permanent
ventilation underneath your veranda.

Advantages of this unique glass sliding system:

- Safety glass + Quick and easy installation

« Consistent favorable temperature « A low threshold

« Helps keep insects out « Crystal clear view

« Expands your living space « Flexible sliding possibilities

« Affordable luxury « Custom made variations is possible

« Self-supporting construction - Applicable in every situation
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Glass sliding
system

Experience quality
This complete glass sliding system consists of 8 mm thick

glass panels, post profiles, stainless steel handles with top
and bottom subrails. The glass panels can separately be
slided and is suitable in every situation. The glass
walls insulates your veranda and keeps the
favorable temperature longer for comfort.

Experience
the space
with crystal glass

An 8 mm thick glass
sliding system includes:
3 optional standard colours:
White (RAL 9016), Cream white (RAL 9001) or
Anthracite grey with texture (RAL 7016)
8 mm safety glass met a height of 210 cm
Left and right post profiles
Stainless steel handles
Top subrails
Anodized bottom subrails

Glass sliding system colour range:

White Cream white Anthracite grey

RAL9016 RAL 9001 with texture
RAL 7016




Total transparency : — ;7 - : 8 mm Glass sliding

An open, transparent view ‘ + s B system until 700 cm wide
of your garden with Glass f g e T iy o SRS = DIMENSION GLASS PANELS
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250 cm
300 cm
350 cm
400 cm
500 cm
600 cm
700 cm

Gable frame with
safety glass

DIMENSION COMPARTMENTS
(DEPTH) (NUMBER)

250 cm
300 cm
350 cm
400 cm
450 cm
500 cm

Extra options

COMPLETE YOUR GLASS SLIDING SYSTEM BY
CHOOSING THE OPTIONS BELOW:

DESCRIPTION

Bottom rail with gutter
(4-rail) surcharge per m'

Bottom rail with gutter
(5-rail) surcharge per m'

3 windproof profiles
(4 panels)

4 windproof profiles
(5 panels)
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Glass sliding
system

10 mm thick glass sliding system

The well known 8 mm thick glass sliding system has a new
variety now: the 10 mm thick sort. The benefit of this new
system is the lockable feature. Due to the 10 mm thick-
ness, glass walls of 230 cm high can be supported
and placed. The glass panels are delivered A
with stainless steel handles.

10 mm
glass panels

lockable for
optimal
safety
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An 10 mm thick glass

sliding system includes:
3 optional standard colours:
White (RAL 9016), Cream white (RAL 9001) or
Anthracite grey with texture (RAL 7016)
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10 mm safety glass met a maximal height of 230 cm &, G;’E:I B ”i"'u ding - .
Lockable feature _,A"f‘:;dfes'ygfag ST

Left and right post profiles
Stainless steel handles
Top subrails

Anodized bottom subrails

Glass sliding system colour range:

White Cream white Anthracite grey

RAL9016 RAL 9001 with texture
RAL 7016




10 mm Glass sliding
system until 500 cm wide

DIMENSION GLASS PANELS
(WIDTH UNTIL) (NUMBER)

300 cm
350 cm
400 cm
500 cm

Gable frame with

safety glass

DIMENSION COMPARTMENTS
(DEPTH) (NUMBER)

250 cm
300 cm
350 cm
400 cm
450 cm
500 cm

Extra options

COMPLETE YOUR GLASS SLIDING SYSTEM BY
CHOOSING THE OPTIONS BELOW:

DESCRIPTION

Windproof profile

Optimal view of your garden
Glass sliding system ensures an
open view of your garden.




