

### Advantages of this unique glass sliding system:

- Safety glass
- Consistent favorable temperature ✓
- Helps keep insects out ✓
- Expands your living space
- Affordable luxury ✓
- Self-supporting construction ✓

- Quick and easy installation
- A low threshold
- Crystal clear view
- Flexible sliding possibilities
- Custom made variations is possible
- Applicable in every situation







### 8 mm Glass sliding system until 700 cm wide

DIMENSION (WIDTH UNTIL)	GLASS PANELS (NUMBER)
250 cm	4
300 cm	4
350 cm	4
400 cm	4
500 cm	5
600 cm	5
700 cm	5

### Gable frame with safety glass

DIMENSION (DEPTH)	COMPARTMENTS (NUMBER)
250 cm	1
300 cm	2
350 cm	2
400 cm	2
450 cm	3
500 cm	4

#### **Extra options**

COMPLETE YOUR GLASS SLIDING SYSTEM BY CHOOSING THE OPTIONS BELOW:

DESCRIPTION

### **Bottom rail with gutter** (4-rail) surcharge per m<sup>1</sup>

### **Bottom rail with gutter** (5-rail) surcharge per m<sup>1</sup>

3 windproof profiles (4 panels)

**4 windproof profiles** (5 panels)



Personalisation Is your desired size not listed? Ask your dealer for more possibilities.





## 10 mm Glass sliding system until 500 cm wide

DIMENSION (WIDTH UNTIL)	GLASS PANELS (NUMBER)
300 cm	4
350 cm	4
400 cm	4
500 cm	4

# Gable frame with safety glass

DIMENSION (DEPTH)	COMPARTMENTS (NUMBER)
250 cm	1
300 cm	2
350 cm	2
400 cm	2
450 cm	3
500 cm	4

#### **Extra options**

COMPLETE YOUR GLASS SLIDING SYSTEM BY CHOOSING THE OPTIONS BELOW:

DESCRIPTION

#### Windproof profile





